

MMUISY NDB (Bridge)

Block - (महाराष्ट्र)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from 8036 Proposed link Channarayn
(Bhermaray) Road HL Rec Bridge of span 6x12.75m
Total Length 134.165 mat ch. (PKG HC - MMUISY NDB BRGP-361)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 04/SBP/2022-23

Agreement value - 9,15,20,852.00 **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Navin chandra Sarkar (Kachhar) 757 A

Abstract of cost of 2nd On M.C.M

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{44}$ Earth work in excavation					
vide TMD pg 17		17.537.56	m ³		
@ Rs 140.63/m ³				Rs	84035.00
$\frac{2}{45}$ Poon. & laying PCC MIS					
vide TMD pg 17		15.84	m ²		
@ Rs 5861.24/m ²				Rs	92842.00
$\frac{3}{46}$ R.C.C. grad MIS in pile					
Cap foundation vide TMD					
pg 19		136.24	m ²		
1) = 136.24 m ² = Total =					
272.48 m ² @ Rs 7163.79/m ²				Rs	1951985.00
$\frac{4}{47}$ Bored Cast in situ MIS.					
vide TMD pg 9		774.00	m		
+ TMD pg 13		324 m			
TMD pg 15		162 m			
Total =					
1260 m @ Rs 16631/m				Rs	20955060.00
$\frac{5}{48}$ Supplying, fitting, and placing HYSD bar in foundation vide					
TMD pg 8		94.153	MT		
TMD pg 14		6.832	MT		
TMD pg 15		2.932	MT		
TMD pg 13		40.093	MT		
TMD pg 17		6.802	MT		
Total = 167.953 MT @ Rs					
71694.05/MT				Rs	12041231.00

Continuation

TMD Rs 3,51,23,117.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>6</u> Prov steel wire side side side					
<u>49</u> 23.44 m ² @ Rs 80906 = 01/					
148 = 23.44 m ² Total = 41.07					3322811 =
MT 102 m ² = 41.07 m ² Rs					1896438 =
<u>7</u> Rcc in side side side					
<u>53</u> TMD 1/2 20 = 70.905 m ³					
@ Rs 7211 = 10 / m ³ Rs					511808 =
<u>8</u> Supplying, fitting and fixing					
<u>54</u> 1450 bar side TMD 1/2					
= 15.51 m ² @ Rs 71862 = 01/11/11					1114580 =
<u>9</u> Prov. wire side side side					
<u>56</u> 1/2 20 = 40 nos. @ Rs					
128.37 / Can Rs					5135 =
<u>10</u> Const. of embankment side					
<u>76</u> TMD 1/2 8 = 2970.561 m ³ @					
Rs 209.74 / m ³ Rs					623046 =
<u>11</u> Const. of G.S. side TMD					
<u>77</u> 1/2 8 = 91.13 m ³ @ Rs					
2884.77 / m ³ Rs					262851 =
<u>12</u> Prov. of fixing (1/2 8)					
<u>81</u> side TMD 1/2 8 = 2 m ³ @ Rs					
10344 = 57 / Can Rs					20690 =
					4,17,86,028
					3,45,77,205 =
					1,72,08,823 =
Add 12% G.S. Rs					335,597 =
Add 1% C.C. Rs					1,03,205 =
Add 2% Rs					4,18,05,676 =

Continuation

Total = 4,18,05,676

less 0.14% cost for Agency R. 64984.00
Total R 4,63,52,493.00

less paid Amount R 2,51,48,104.00
Total R 2,12,04,389.00

Legal fee 16/02/23
C&P 16/02/23
16/02/23
16/02/23
16/02/23

Continuation